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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 25 - 30Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 4 Team 4 87½ 1 80 4 13 2 0 0 180½ 66.8 870 2243 1220 3293

2 6 Team 6 72 3 88 1 13 1 0 0 173 64.1 835 2291 1189 3346
3 2 Team 2 64½ 5 83½ 3 6 6 0 0 154 57.0 815 2240 1169 3294
4 1 Team 1 52½ 6 86 2 13 3 0 0 151½ 56.1 880 2425 1197 3379

5 3 Team 3 82 2 50½ 5 9 4 0 0 141½ 52.4 768 2129 1141 3305
6 5 Team 5 67½ 4 46 6 9 5 0 0 122½ 45.4 771 2120 1159 3250

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26 Team 3 1017 1007 978 3002 9 <---> Team 6 1067 989 1085 3141 13
27-28 Team 2 988 966 1071 3025 6 <---> Team 4 1061 1048 1000 3109 13
29-30 Team 5 994 1004 1052 3050 9 <---> Team 1 1046 997 1096 3139 13

Lane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30

Today   5-  4   6-  1   2-  3

Next Week   2-  1   4-  3   6-  5

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

783 Team 1 2200 Team 1 1096 Team 1 3141 Team 6
745 Team 6 2121 Team 6 1085 Team 6 3139 Team 1
737 Team 2 2029 Team 4 1071 Team 2 3109 Team 4

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 281 Steve Gillespie 640 Steve Gillespie 311 Steve Gillespie 730 Steve Gillespie

209 Cosimo Cirillo 562 Jack Gillespie 269 Cosimo Cirillo 706 Joe Ferriolo
207 John Gillespie 498 Cosimo Cirillo 261 Bob Gillespie 686 Bob Gillespie

Women 130 Linda Loveday 359 Linda Loveday 227 Tannis Gillespie 649 Tannis Gillespie
123 Tina Gillespie 351 Tina Gillespie 219 Linda Loveday 626 Linda Loveday
120 Sandy Rooks 325 Tannis Gillespie 204 Gladys Berringer 592 Gladys Berringer

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2425 Team 1 870 Team 4 3346 Team 6 1169 Team 2
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 640 Steve Gillespie 263 Mike Barten 795 Kerry Seed 303 Cosimo Cirillo
Women 451 Mary-Lou Bernardi 194 Sandy Rooks 678 Tannis Gillespie 274 Linda Loveday
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Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - Team 1   HDCP=312

Steve Gillespie 189 28 6265 33 575 538 188 171 281 640 730 281 311 640 730
Mike Barten 163 49 6866 42 514 468 185 132 133 450 594 263 311 568 724

Sam Lombardo 121 83 5464 45 392 343 97 128 126 351 600 169 257 477 732

Tom Gillespie 141 67 4654 33 458 421 143 133 123 399 600 200 268 509 731
VACANT 120 84 0 0 v120v120v120 360 612 0 0

Calvin Gillespie 120 84 1088 9 364 351 0 0 156 239 393 657
2 - Team 2   HDCP=336

John Gillespie 166 47 3839 23 503 476 147 128 207 482 620 211 262 592 742

Barrie Rooks 114 88 4806 42 369 323 98 99 96 293 557 143 241 404 687
Kerry Seed 165 48 7450 45 518 469 136 145 164 445 586 231 283 639 795

Tony Racco 139 68 5875 42 425 379 153 140 150 443 647 188 259 497 710
VACANT 120 84 0 0 v120v120v120 360 612 0 0
3 - Team 3   HDCP=380

Sandy Rooks 123 81 5193 42 387 341 120 97 88 305 545 194 273 433 670

Linda Loveday 113 89 4773 42 357 311 130 100 129 359 626 182 274 385 667

Biagio Pepe 146 63 6150 42 465 419 145 140 137 422 611 196 264 527 731
Mario Venditti 153 57 6466 42 464 418 150 139 130 419 587 239 295 528 684

Dominic Venditti 114 88 3444 30 351 317 95 154 117 366 630 164 256 440 716
4 - Team 4   HDCP=343

Jack Gillespie 217 6 9771 45 693 644 168 206 188 562 574 360 370 776 806

Bob Gillespie 120 84 5425 45 383 334 176 136 119 431 686 185 273 493 757

Tannis Gillespie 92 106 4140 45 324 275 119 103 103 325 649 153 266 348 678
Kathy Gillespie 147 62 6184 42 476 430 0 0 188 256 500 744
VACANT 120 84 0 0 v120v120v120 360 612 0 0
5 - Team 5   HDCP=388

Dorry Burak 98 101 1765 18 314 292 a98 a98 a98 294 597 149 253 338 650

Gladys Berringer 108 93 3248 30 349 315 93 111 109 313 592 133 225 348 624

Mary-Lou Bernardi 143 65 2874 20 438 414 135 120 185 440 635 169 233 451 643
Jamie Matijasic 145 64 6531 45 477 428 134 141 126 401 593 233 301 585 789

Richard Racco 146 63 4526 31 472 437 a146a146a146 438 627 221 285 563 755

Shaun Hopkins 165 48 993 6 501 491 0 0 196 241 506 641
6 - Team 6   HDCP=340

Cosimo Cirillo 151 59 6348 42 492 446 209 155 134 498 678 236 303 577 778

Rocco Minnella 131 75 5930 45 406 357 146 91 131 368 590 178 258 443 683

Joe Ferriolo 138 69 4580 33 424 387 150 158 185 493 706 201 281 493 730
Steve Scerba 159 52 7190 45 490 441 102 125 175 402 555 246 300 584 752

VACANT 120 84 0 0 v120v120v120 360 612 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Frank Guardari 139 68 418 3 161 418 229 622 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Yvette DeGagne 64 128 194 3 73 194 174 497 0 0
Tina Gillespie 126 79 2653 21 156 421 254 715 118 123 110 351 585
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